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Names:

Places:

Types:

American National
Bank

Bell, Robert K.
Blackwell, T. Alvin
Blue, John, III
Brooks, Jesse
Brown, Meta M.,

Mrs.

Carden, Joe
Cleary, James R.
Crim, J. Homer
Farrior, James F.
Gesman, George
Hamilton, Fulton
Hays, James D.

Hermann, Rudolph,
Dr.

Ingram, Robert B., Jr.
Lewter, J. Donald
McKissick, W. M.,

Dr.
Oliver, Richard E.
Pilling, A. V.

Saxon, James J.
Snyder, Joseph E.
Terry, T. T.
Van Valkenburgh, R.

P.

Huntsville, AL



Dates:
history

1963
1964

1964-1967
1965

1966
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Morgan, W. Eugene Schleicher, C.
William, Jr.

Atlanta, GA Huntsville, AL

correspondence

Sept 18, 1968
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Places:
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Dates:

Banks Total Deposit
Data

Madison Co., AL

table

1954-1967
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

State National Bank
of Alabama

State National Bank
of Alabama, Branch

Tennessee Valley
Bank

The Merchants Bank

Decatur, AL Florence, AL Huntsville, AL

history

1892 1908 1964
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Ashborn, James C.
Broadus, S. S.
Cottingham, T. J.
Dunnavant, P. S.
Goodloe, John H.
Hendrix, Clyde

Howard, W. L.
(Lonnie)

Johnson, Leonard C.
Kelly, J. E.
Kelly, T. R.
Little, Loyd H.

Nelson, C. W.
Ray, Herbert
Sefton, F. N.
Shelton, M. B.
State National Bank

of Alabama, branch

Stevens, William H.
Terry, Jeff. H.
Wyatt, J. S.
Young, John H.

Huntsville, AL

history



1925
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Types:

Dunnavant, P. S. Frey, John A. Lanier, M. H.

Huntsville, AL

history
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Cleary, James R.
Cooper, Joseph E.
Gesman, George H.
Hoskins, Joe W.
Hoskins, Joseph W.

Martin, George A.
McKissack, William

M., M.D.
Record, James

Scarborough, David
C.

Security Federal
Savings & Loan
Directors

Taylor, James E.
Van Valkenburgh,

Richard P.
Yarbrough, Robert N.

Huntsville, AL

correspondence list

Dec 10, 1968
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Anderson, Morris W.
Baites, J. O.
Beene, T. C.
Butler, S. R.
Caldwell, E. V., Dr.
Caldwell, James
Chaney, M. G.
Childress, William F.

Cohen, L. P.
Dickey, E. W., Jr.
Dunnavant, P. S.
First Federal Board of

Directors
First Federal Officers

& Board of
Directors

First Federal Savings
& Loan Assn.

Ford, Earle R.
Ford, F. H.
Galloway, W. T.
Grace, C. M.
Griffin, M. V.
Humphrey, W. L.

Love, E. L.
Mitchell, R. O.
Pierce, J. E.
Weil, M. L.
Wikle, Merritt L., Jr.
Woodall, J. B.

Huntsville, AL



Dates:
history list

1926 1926-1966
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Places:

Types:

Cooper, George
Davoren, W. F.
Doak, H. K., Jr.
Fidelity Federal

Board of Directors
Fidelity Federal

Officers

Fidelity Federal
Original Board of
Directors

Fidelity Federal
Original Officers

Fidelity Federal
Savings & Loan

Johnston, J. W.
Johnston, William H.
Kimrey, A. C., Jr.
McCaig, Maggie,

Mrs.
Powell, William D.
Thompson, C. D.

Thrasher, Tom G.
Vann, T. H.
Wilson, Frank

Huntsville, AL

history list



Dates:
1963
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Places:

Types:

Dates:

Baker, Robert H.
Brown, W. A.
Cantrell, M. M.
Gilliam, R. H.

Henderson National
Bank

Henderson National
Bank Directors

Henderson National
Bank Officers

Humphrey, J. E.
Jordan, James L., Dr.
Kenny, J. L.

Moore, A. J.
Murphree, Dean S.
Terry, Jeff H.
Thomas, G. W.

Huntsville, AL

history list

1907
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Henderson National
Bank Finances

Huntsville, AL

statement

1914-1955
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Places:

Types:

Dates:

Adair, R. L.
Henderson National

Bank Liabilities

Henderson, Fox
Judd,
Murphree, James

Murphree, Robert
Murray, M. R.

Huntsville, AL

history note statement

1907 1914
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Adair, R. L. 12
American National Bank 1
Anderson, Morris W. 8
Ashborn, James C. 5
Atlanta, GA 2
Baites, J. O. 8
Baker, Robert H. 10
Banks Total Deposit Data 3
Beene, T. C. 8
Bell, Robert K. 1
Blackwell, T. Alvin 1
Blue, John, III 1
Broadus, S. S. 5
Brooks, Jesse 1
Brown, Meta M., Mrs. 1
Brown, W. A. 10
Butler, S. R. 8
Caldwell, E. V., Dr. 8
Caldwell, James 8
Cantrell, M. M. 10
Carden, Joe 1
Chaney, M. G. 8
Childress, William F. 8
Cleary, James R. 1, 7
Cohen, L. P. 8
Cooper, George 9
Cooper, Joseph E. 7
Cottingham, T. J. 5
Crim, J. Homer 1
Davoren, W. F. 9
Decatur, AL 4
Dickey, E. W., Jr. 8
Doak, H. K., Jr. 9
Dunnavant, P. S. 5, 6, 8
Farrior, James F. 1
Fidelity Federal Board of Directors 9
Fidelity Federal Officers 9
Fidelity Federal Original Board of Directors 9
Fidelity Federal Original Officers 9
Fidelity Federal Savings & Loan 9
First Federal Board of Directors 8
First Federal Officers & Board of Directors 8
First Federal Savings & Loan Assn. 8
Florence, AL 4
Ford, Earle R. 8
Ford, F. H. 8
Frey, John A. 6
Galloway, W. T. 8
Gesman, George H. 7
Gesman, George 1
Gilliam, R. H. 10
Goodloe, John H. 5

Grace, C. M. 8
Griffin, M. V. 8
Hamilton, Fulton 1
Hays, James D. 1
Henderson National Bank Directors 10
Henderson National Bank Finances 11
Henderson National Bank Liabilities 12
Henderson National Bank Officers 10
Henderson National Bank 10
Henderson, Fox 12
Hendrix, Clyde 5
Hermann, Rudolph, Dr. 1
Hoskins, Joe W. 7
Hoskins, Joseph W. 7
Howard, W. L. (Lonnie) 5
Humphrey, J. E. 10
Humphrey, W. L. 8
Huntsville, AL 1, 2, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12
Ingram, Robert B., Jr. 1
Johnson, Leonard C. 5
Johnston, J. W. 9
Johnston, William H. 9
Jordan, James L., Dr. 10
Judd, 12
Kelly, J. E. 5
Kelly, T. R. 5
Kenny, J. L. 10
Kimrey, A. C., Jr. 9
Lanier, M. H. 6
Lewter, J. Donald 1
Little, Loyd H. 5
Love, E. L. 8
Madison Co., AL 3
Martin, George A. 7
McCaig, Maggie, Mrs. 9
McKissack, William M., M.D. 7
McKissick, W. M., Dr. 1
Mitchell, R. O. 8
Moore, A. J. 10
Morgan, W. Eugene 2
Murphree, Dean S. 10
Murphree, James 12
Murphree, Robert 12
Murray, M. R. 12
Nelson, C. W. 5
Oliver, Richard E. 1
Pierce, J. E. 8
Pilling, A. V. 1
Powell, William D. 9
Ray, Herbert 5
Record, James 7
Saxon, James J. 1



Scarborough, David C. 7
Schleicher, C. William, Jr. 2
Security Federal Savings & Loan Directors 7
Sefton, F. N. 5
Shelton, M. B. 5
Snyder, Joseph E. 1
State National Bank of Alabama, Branch 4
State National Bank of Alabama, branch 5
State National Bank of Alabama 4
Stevens, William H. 5
Taylor, James E. 7
Tennessee Valley Bank 4
Terry, Jeff H. 10
Terry, Jeff. H. 5
Terry, T. T. 1

The Merchants Bank 4
Thomas, G. W. 10
Thompson, C. D. 9
Thrasher, Tom G. 9
Van Valkenburgh, R. P. 1
Van Valkenburgh, Richard P. 7
Vann, T. H. 9
Weil, M. L. 8
Wikle, Merritt L., Jr. 8
Wilson, Frank 9
Woodall, J. B. 8
Wyatt, J. S. 5
Yarbrough, Robert N. 7
Young, John H. 5
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